Version: V2.0
ITEM Fiber Video Converter
MODEL NO. AOV-8V8FA
DESCRIPTION 8-ch Video + 8-ch Forward Audio
Wall Mounted Rack Mounted
Overview
AOV-8V8FA Series Video Transmitter and Receiver support 8-channel of 8-bit digitally encoded
broadcast quality video + 8channel forward audio transfer over one multimode or single mode fiber.

Size: 215*133*32mm
Version: V2.0
Order Information
Note: Please contact us for long distance
Model No. Description
AOV-8V8FA-MM-T-ST 8-ch video + 8-ch Forward Audio, MM 1310nm,ST,2km,Transmitter
AOV-8V8FA-MM-R-ST 8-ch video + 8-ch Forward Audio, MM 1310nm,ST,2km,Receiver
AOV-8V8FA-SM-T-FC 8-ch video + 8-ch Forward Audio, SM 1310nm,FC,20km,Transmitter
AOV-8V8FA-SM-R-FC 8-ch video + 8-ch Forward Audio, SM 1310nm,FC,20km,Receiver